HYC - Lunch Menu Session 1
Monday, June 26 Wednesday, June 28 Thursday, June 29t Friday, June 30t
Popcorn Chicken
(2) Beef OR Veggie Empanadas Macaroni & Cheese Rigatoni w/Meatballs OR Baked (2) Slices of Pizza
With Sun Chips Sauteed Corn Ziti With a Chocolate Chip Cookie
& Clementine Chocolate Chip Cookie With Lays Potato Chips & Watermelon Slice
*Buffet™ & Apple Slices
Monday, July 3¢ Wednesday, July 5% Thursday, July 6"
W)
NSt Sliced Chicken Cutlet
(2) Hot Dogs OR Veggie Burger > Z e Penne alla Vodka Philly Cheesesteak OR Grilled (2) Slices of Pizza
With Lays Potato Chips - q,tl/v**' —- Caesar Salad Cheese With a Chocolate Chip Cookie
& Apple Slices L * \s- Chocolate Chip Cookie With Curly Fries & Watermelon Slice
‘!\lZER 14 ', P \\ *Buffet™ & Apple Slices
'; [ M [ I- I- I Monday, July 10" Wednesday, July 12*" Thursday, July 13
N N
e ROCHELLE Popcorn Chicken
Cheeseburger OR Veggie Burger (2) Beef OR Veggie Empanadas Macaroni & Cheese Rigatoni w/Meatballs OR Baked (2) Slices of Pizza
With Lays Potato Chips With Sun Chips Sauteed Corn Ziti With a Chocolate Chip Cookie
& Apple Slices & Clementine Chocolate Chip Cookie With Lays Potato Chips & Watermelon Slice
*Buffet™ & Apple Slices
Tuesday, July 18 Wednesday, July 19*" Thursday, July 20" _____ Friday, July 21t |
Sliced Chicken Cutlet
(2) Hot Dogs OR Veggie Burger Chicken OR Eggplant Parm Penne alla Vodka Philly Cheesesteak OR Grilled (2) Slices of Pizza
With Lays Potato Chips Panini Caesar Salad Cheese With a Chocolate Chip Cookie
& Apple Slices With Sun Chips Chocolate Chip Cookie With Curly Fries & Watermelon Slice
& Clementine *Buffet™ & Apple Slices
IF YOUR CHILD HAS A FOOD ALLERGY OR YOU HAVE FEEDBACK., PLEASE CONTACT
JrSailing@HuguenotYC.Com




